ELECTRIC MIRROR®  +1 (425) 776-4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2026 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0326-v6.3-C
Fusion™ Lighted Wardrobe Mirror
Commercial Product Specifications
MIRROR SIZE
In box S, enter the code
for the size of the mirror.
Example: 26.00X60.00
Size (WxH) Code

LED type.
Example: LSE
LED Type Code
Standard Output
(853 lumens/ft; 6.72 watts/ft)
LSE
High Output 5
(1,280 lumens/ft; 9.72 watts/ft)
LHE
L
COLOR TEMPERATURE
In box C, enter the code for the
correlated color temperature.
Example: 30K
CCT (90+ CRI) Code
2,700K (90+ CRI) 27K
3,000K (90+ CRI) 30K
3,500K (90+ CRI) 35K
4,000K (90+ CRI) 40K
5,000K (90+ CRI) 50K
C
 Indicates Standard Configuration
1 Use the additional notes field to specify options not listed.
2 Minimum order quantity required.
3 See technology specification sheets for more details.
4 Ava™ and Keen™ are not compatible with other dimming options.
5 May not be compatible with all upgrades and options.
6 WR code in part number indicates wardrobe button positioning and
is only applicable when Ava™, Seamless™, or Keen™ are specified.
FUSION™ LIGHTED WARDROBE MIRROR
COMMERCIAL PRODUCT SPECIFIER
COMPLIANT
BUY AMERICAN ACT
COMPLIANT
- -
MODEL CODE
FUS2.3
SIZE
S
-
TECHNOLOGY OPTIONS
T
-
VOLTAGE
V
-
LED TYPE
L
COLOR TEMP
C
ADDITIONAL NOTES 1
WR-
ELECTRIC MIRROR®  +1 (425) 776-4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2026 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0326-v6.3-C
Fusion™ Lighted Wardrobe Mirror
Commercial Product Specifications
FUSION™ WARDROBE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Fusion™ lighted wardrobe mirror offers the perfect
blend of clean, strong lines and efficient, natural-looking LED
lighting, creating a distinctly modern statement of prestige as
a prominent focal piece for bedrooms, bathrooms, and walk-in
closets.
SPECIFICATION STATEMENT
Solution shall consist of a lighted wardrobe-length mirror
with forward-facing task lighting and 480-hour CASS-tested,
lead-free, copper-free, corrosion-resistant glass. Mirror shall
have uniform light output in frosted areas using high-density
(44 LEDs/foot) replaceable LED strips with 90+ CRI (Color
Rendering Index) and delivering 853 initial lumens/foot with an
efficacy of 140 lumens/watt. Product will be made in America